
RFP 001-20

COORDINATOR BUYER PRE PROPOSAL DATE

Hugh West Daniel Kruck October 21, 2019

Email: westhg@jea.com Email: krucdr@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

AECOM Andrew Detwiler (520) 260-4111 andrew.detwiler@aecom.com
X  

American Pipeline Marcio Vieira (813) 967-7180 marcio@american-pipeline.com
X

Brasfield & Gorrie Tom Marcum (407) 562-4533 tmarcum@brasfieldgorrie.com
X

Clark Construction Shane Snow (757) 272-9162 shane.snow@clarkconstruction.com
X

Clark Construction Shane Lippert (770) 548-1675 shane.lippert@clarkconstruction.com
X

Garney Tina Bass (407) 877-5903 tmbass@garney.com
X

Garney Wes Dooley (770) 639-8818 wdooley@garney.com
X

Garney  Adam Corn (407) 968-6757 acorn@garney.com
X

Gel Engenharia Luciano Franco (813) 370-7512 lfranco@american-pipeline.com 
X

Haskell Richard Moore (904) 778-6232 richard.moore@haskell.com
X

Haskell Scott Churilla (402) 415-3583 scott.churilla@haskell.com
X

MWH Constructors Sam Speer (404) 561-0905 sam.speer@mwhconstructors.com
X

PC Construction Mike Leonard (802) 598-7906 mleonard@pcconstruction.com
X

PC Construction Waymon Pardue (904) 477-3135 wpardue@pcconstruction.com
X  

PC Construction Joe DeHart (678) 832-9793 jdehart@pcconstruction.com
X

PCL Construction, Inc. Andrew Franosz (941) 713-1947 atfranosz@pcl.com
X

Ulliman Schutte/Sawcross, Inc. Kevin DiQuisto (904) 751-7500 kevind@sawcross.com
X

Ulliman Schutte/Sawcross, Inc. Drew Hickinbotham (904) 751-7500 drewh@sawcross.com
X

Alpha Envirotech Consulting Amy Fu (904) 382-0083 aenvirotech2010@gmail.com
 X X

C&ES Consultants, Inc. Steven Davis (904) 652-1186 sdavis@candesconsults.com
 X X

C&ES Consultants, Inc. Dara Davis (904) 652-1186 ddavis@candesconsults.com
 X X

CMTS, LLC Stefan Schreiner (813) 781-8784 sschreiner@cmtsinc.com
X

R.E. Holland Land Surveyors Tom Smith (904) 260-6300 tjs@reholland.net
 X

McKim & Creed Inc. Hoss Eshaghi (786) 509-0391 heshaghi@mckimcreed.com
  

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE:  Construction Management-at-Risk (CMAR) Services for the 

                Nassau Water Reclamation Facility (WRF) Upgrade Projects

PRE PROPOSAL TIME

1:00 PM

                     Location: JEA Nassau Water Reclamation Facility (WRF) 

                                      96237 Amelia Concourse, Fernandina Beach, FL 32034

Mandatory

Pre-Proposal


